

Aniversity of Kalyani





Department of Controller of Examinations

Programme for M.A in Folklore Examination, 2017

Semester-I

Venue :- Department of Folklore, University of Kalyani.

Date	Day	Course No.	Time
05-01-2018	Friday	1	12.00 noon
09-01-2018	Tuesday	2	12.00 noon
11-01-2018	Thursday	3	12.00 noon
16-01-2018	Tuesday	4	12.00 noon

Date - 24-11-2017

Sd/-

Controller of Examinations

Date of Submission of Examination Forms & Fees :-

Without Late Fee :- 21-12-2017

With Late Fee :- 22-12-2017

Submission date of Filled up Forms to this department on 22-12-2017 after 3 p.m.

Copy to :

1. Vice-Chancellor, K.U.

2. The Head, Department of Folklore, K.U.

The Registrar, K.U.
The Finance Officer, K.U.
The Cash Section, K.U.
The University Engineer, K.U.

7. In-charge, Result Publication Section, Dept. of Controller of Examinations, E-Technology Bhawan, K.U.

18. The System-in-Charge, K.U.: With a request to upload the schedule in the University Website. This notification may kindly be removed from University Website on and from 17-01-2017.

Controller of Examinations

Controller of Examinations University of Kalyani Kalyani-741235

University of Kalyani



Department of Controller of Examinations

Programme for M.A in Folklore Examination, 2017

Semester-III

Venue :- Department of Folklore, University of Kalyani.

Date	Day	Course No.	Time
02-01-2018	Tuesday	IX	12.00 noon
05-01-2018	Friday	X	12.00 noon
08-01-2018	Monday	XI	12.00 noon
10-01-2018	Wednesday	XII	12.00 noon

Date - 24-11-2017

Sd/-

Controller of Examinations

Date of Submission of Examination Forms & Fees :-Without Late Fee :- 21-12-2017 With Late Fee :- 22-12-2017

Submission date of Filled up Forms to this department on 22-12-2017 after 3 p.m

Copy to :

- 1. Vice-Chancellor, K.U.
- 2. The Head, Department of Folklore, K.U.
- 3. The Registrar, K.U.
- 4. The Finance Officer, K.U.
- 5. The Cash Section, K.U.
- 6. The University Engineer, K.U.
- 7. In-charge, Result Publication Section, Dept. of Controller of Examinations, E-Technology Bhawan, K.U.
- 8. The System-in-Charge, K.U.: With a request to upload the schedule in the University Website. This notification may kindly be removed from University Website on and from 11-01-2018.

Controller of Examinations

Controller of Examinations University of Kalyani Kalyani-741235